Affiliate:

Judge:
Judge:

Judge:

Champion:
Intermediate:
Novice:
Junior
At-Risk

Rare

TOTAL:

BEST IN SHOW
Best Opposite Sex
Best Young

Best Young Opp.Sex
Second Best In Show
Third Best In Show
Fourth Best In Show
Fifth Best In Show
Sixth Best In Show
Seventh Best In Show
Eighth Best In Show
Ninth Best In Show
Tenth Best In Show

BEST RARE IN SHOW
Best Opposite Sex
Best Young

Best Young Opp.Sex
Second Best In Show
Third Best In Show
Fourth Best In Show
Fifth Best In Show
Sixth Best In Show
Seventh Best In Show
Eighth Best In Show
Ninth Best In Show
Tenth Best In Show

BEST ENDANGERED
Best Opposite Sex
Best Young

Best Young Opp.Sex
Second Best In Show
Third Best In Show
Fourth Best In Show
Fifth Best In Show
Sixth Best In Show
Seventh Best In Show
Eighth Best In Show
Ninth Best In Show
Tenth Best In Show

Arizona Budgerigar Society
Official Show Report

Arizona Budgerigar Society

Mike Rankin

Number of Birds

Number of Exhibitors

N R A T
86 25 9 120 8
15 6 4 25 2
29 0 29 2
10 0 11 4
13 4
32 7
140 32 13 185 16
CAGE # EXHIBITOR
523 Bill Mitton
137 James Owens
526 Bill Mitton
137 James Owens
582 Bill Mitton
526 Bill Mitton
584 Mike Blair
512 Bob Rees
581 Bill Mitton
530 Bill Mitton
525 Bill Mitton
1027 Francom Rodabough
558 Francom Rodabough
1027 Francom Rodabough
1031 Francom Rodabough
328 Dee Cadwell
1042 Bill Mitton
1030 Francom Rodabough
1040 Mike Blair
1041 Mike Blair
1038 Mike Blair
1031 Francom Rodabough
1039 Mike Blair
1036 Francom Rodabough
1025 Francom Rodabough
1029 Francom Rodabough
1202 Del O'Connell
1215 Framcom-Rodabough
1208 Deb Lynch
#N/A
1213 Jaguar Aviaries
1215 Framcom-Rodabough
1206 Del O'Connell
1203 Del O'Connell
1208 Deb Lynch
1207 Deb Lynch
1210 Deb Lynch
1204 Del O'Connell
1214 Framcom-Rodabough

Show Date:

Person Prepared Report:

Address:

Phone:

E-mail:

COLOR & VARIETY

Grey Green

Blue Spangle

Grey Green

Blue Spangle

Light Green

Grey Green

Spangle Cobalt

SKY

Light Green

Grey

Grey Green

Greywing Yellowface Sky
Cinnamon Light green

Greywing Yellowface Sky
Yellow

Recessive Pied Sky
Yellow

Yellow

Texas Clearbody Grey Green
Texas Clearbody Grey
Recessive Pied Sky
Yellow

Recessive Pied Sky

Sky White

light Green Recessive Pied
Grey Texas Clearbody

Light Green Frosted Pied
DARK EYED CLEAR Yellow
DARK EYED CLEAR

#N/A
Light Green Crest
DARK EYED CLEAR Yellow
Yellow Dark Eyed Clear
Sky Frosted Pied
DARK EYED CLEAR
FULL BODY COLOR GRAYWING
DUTCH PIED SKY
Cinnamon Sky Frosted Pied
Cobalt Dutch Pied

Page #1
4/30/2011
Linda K Fowler
227 E Mano Dr
New River, AZ 85087
623.465.9711
Linda@LKFcpa.com
SEX  BAND YEAR
C 33M 10 7
H JKO 13 11
C 33M 32 11
H JKO 13 11
C 33M 33 10
C 33M 32 11
C 41B 121 8
C 90R 23 10
C 33M 1 8
C 33M 187 7
C 33M 32 8
C FR2 367 2010
C FR2 36 2008
C FR2 367 2010
H FR2 401 2010
H DC2 40 11
H 33M 15 11
C FR2 243 2005
C 41B 100 10
C 41B 13 9
C 41B 35 10
H FR2 401 2010
C 41B 27 10
C FR2 86 2008
C FR2 110 2010
H FR2 120 2009
C 79Q 16 9
H FR2 165 2010
C DAL 25 11
HHH #N/A #N/IA  #N/A
C 90X 284 2003
H FR2 165 2010
C 79Q 31 9
C 79Q 6 8
C DAL 25 11
C DAL 49 9
C DAL 143 11
H 79Q 45 6
C FR2 136 2011



BEST CHAMPION
Best Opposite Sex
Best Young

Best Young Opp.Sex
Second

Third

Fourth

Fifth

Sixth

Seventh

Eighth

Ninth

Tenth

BEST INTERMEDIATE
Best Opposite Sex
Best Young

Best Young Opp.Sex
Second

Third

Fourth

Fifth

Sixth

Seventh

Eighth

Ninth

Tenth

BEST NOVICE
Best Opposite Sex
Best Young

Best Young Opp. Sex
Second

Third

Fourth

Fifth

Sixth

Seventh

Eighth

Ninth

Tenth

BEST JUNIOR
Best Opposite Sex
Best Young

Best Young Opp. Sex
Second

Third

Fourth

Fifth

Sixth

Seventh

eighth

ninth

tenth

523
553
526
560
582
526
584
512
581
530
525
558
538

315
312

137
147
137
157
147
146
145
141
153
156
160
150
143

21
17
16
15
17
20
14
18
11
19
13
12
16
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EXHIBITOR

Bill Mitton
Francom Rodabough
Bill Mitton
Francom Rodabough
Bill Mitton
Bill Mitton
Mike Blair
Bob Rees
Bill Mitton
Bill Mitton
Bill Mitton
Francom Rodabough
Jim Lynch

Deb Lynch
Deb Lynch
#N/A
#N/A
Dee Cadwell
Deb Lynch
Deb Lynch
Deb Lynch
Deb Lynch
Dee Cadwell
Dee Cadwell
Deb Lynch
Dee Cadwell

James Owens
James Owens
James Owens
James Owens
James Owens
James Owens
James Owens
James Owens
James Owens
James Owens
James Owens
James Owens
James Owens

Jasmine Gallardo
Sam Eichinger
Alecia Joyner
Alecia Joyner
Sam Eichinger
Jasmine Gallardo
Alecia Joyner
Emily Gallardo
Alecia Joyner
Emily Gallardo
Alecia Joyner
Alecia Joyner
Alecia Joyner

COLOR & VARIETY

Grey Green

Gray Green

Grey Green
Cinnamon Green
Light Green

Grey Green

Spangle Cobalt

SKY

Light Green

Grey

Grey Green
Cinnamon Light green
OPALINE GRAY GREEN

SPANGLE COBALT
OPALINE GREEN
#N/A
#N/A
Grey
OPALINE GREEN
DOMINATE PIED SKY
OPALINE GREEN
SPANGLE OPALINE GREEN
Mauve Spangle
Light Green
DOMINATE PIED SKY
Violet

Blue Spangle
Light Green

Blue Spangle
Yellow face Cobalt
Light Green

Grey Green

Grey Green

Blue Spangle
Grey

Cinnamon Sky
Light Green
Cinnamon Sky
Opaline Grey Dominant pied

Grey Green
Lutino
Cobalt
Golden Face Cobalt Spangle
Lutino
Light Green
Yellow
Dark Green
Light Green
Grey Green
Grey
Cobalt
Cobalt

n
m
x
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Page

BAND

33M
FR2
33M
FR2
33M
33M
41B
90R
33M
33M
33M
FR2
JVL

DAL
DAL
#N/A
#N/A
DC2
DAL
DAL
DAL
DAL
DC2
DC2
DAL
DC2

JKO
JKO
JKO
JKO
JKO
JKO
JKO
JKO
JKO
JKO
JKO
JKO
JKO

JAZ
SLE
ALJ
ALJ
SLE
JAZ
ALJ
EMO
ALJ
EMO
ALJ
ALJ
ALJ

#2
YEAR
10 7
379 2010
32 11
8 2011
33 10
32 11
121 8
23 10
1 8
187 7
32 8
36 2008
9 9
33 8
4 9
#N/A  #N/A
#N/A  #N/A
49 9
4 9
74 10
40 8
32 10
65 7
56 10
10 8
19 10
13 11
209 10
13 11
19 11
209 10
14 10
159 10
145 10
212 10
182 10
201 10
48 10
202 10
1 10
1 2009
4 2011
6 2011
1 2009
2 9
4 2010
17 10
7 2010
21 10
8 2010
5 2010
4 2011



CC WINNERS
LT Green (01)

DK Green (02)

Sky (03)

Cobalt (04)

Gray Green (05)
Gray (06)

Opaline Green (07)

Opaline Blue / Grey (08)

Cinnamon Green (09)

Cinnamon Blue / Gray (10)

Opaline Cinnamon (11)
Lutino (12)

Albino (13)

Lacewing (14)
Spangle (15)

DF Spangle (16)
Dominant Pied (17)
Recessive Pied (18)
Yellow Face (19)
Graywing (20)
Clearbody-Texas (21)
Yellow (22)

White (23)

Olive & Mauve (24)
Violet (25)

AQV (26)

Crest (30)

Clearwing (31)
Graywing-FBC (32)

Clearwing-Composite (33)

DF Anthracite (34)
Fallow (35)

Slate (36)

Dutch Pied (37)
Dark-Eyed Clear (38)
Clearbody-Easley (39)
AOEV (40)

Arizona Budgerigar Society
Official Show Report

EXHIBITOR

Bill Mitton

Emily Gallardo

Bob Rees

Francom Rodabough
Bill Mitton

Bill Mitton

Jim Lynch

Deb Lynch

Francom Rodabough
Bob Rees

Bill Mitton

Mike Blair

Francom Rodabough
Jim Lynch

Mike Blair

Dee Cadwell

Mike Blair

Mike Blair

Del O'Connell
Francom Rodabough
Mike Blair

Francom Rodabough
Francom Rodabough

Del O'Connell
Mike Blair
#N/A
Jaguar Aviaries
#N/A
Deb Lynch
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
Del O'Connell
Framcom-Rodabough
#N/A
#N/A

COLOR & VARIETY

Light Green

Dark Green

SKY

Cobalt

Grey Green

Grey

OPALINE GRAY GREEN
OPALINE SKY

Cinnamon Light green

CN GREY

Cinnamon Opaline Light Green
Lutino

Albino

LACEWING YELLOW
Spangle Cobalt

Double Factor Spangle White
Dominant Pied Yellowface Cobalt
Recessive Pied Sky

Yellow Face Sky

Greywing Yellowface Sky
Texas Clearbody Grey Green
Yellow

Sky White

Olive

VIOLET
#N/A

Light Green Crest
#N/A

FULL BODY COLOR GRAYWING
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

Light Green Frosted Pied
DARK EYED CLEAR Yellow
#N/A
#N/A

Note: For CC Awards we must have the total number of birds for each section. Please include

on the show report after the bird decription for each CC Winner.

n
O0O0000O00O0O0OITOIITOOOOITIOOOOOOO0 Q

#* #*
OFEOE
F* #

HH#
HHH#
HH#
HHH#

HH#
HHH#

Page

BAND

33M
EMO
90R
FR2
33M
33M
JVL
DAL
FR2
90R
33M
41B
FR2
JVL
41B
DC2
41B
41B
79Q
FR2
41B
FR2
FR2
79Q
41B
#N/A
90X
#N/A
DAL
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
79Q
FR2
#N/A
#N/A

33
17
23
51
10
187

35
36
58
53
183
275
24
121
68
63
35
25
367
100
243
86
12

#N/A
284
#N/A
49
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
16
165
#N/A
#N/A

#3

YEAR BIRD#EXH.

#N/A
#N/A

2010
#N/A
#N/A

10 13 9
10 3 3
10 7 5
2008 6 5
7 22 9

7 10 5

9 7 4

9 3 3
2008 6 3
10 3 2
10 3 3
9 5 4
2010 4 3
10 3 2
8 17 7

9 3 2
10 9 6
10 8 5
10 12 4
2010 5 3
10 7 4
2005 6 3
2008 3 1
8 1 1
10 6 6
#N/A 0 0
2003 2 1
#N/A 0 0
9 1 1
#N/A 0 0
#N/A 0 0
0 0

0 0

7 4

3 3

0 0

0 0

185



